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Description

199401120000
12661

01/12/1994
11:27:03

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401120000
12651

199403240000
96521

03/24/1994
01:25:27

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

199403240000
96511

199505010001
13011

05/01/1995
12:44:41

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

199407250002
33201

199509120002
52791

09/12/1995
11:15:53

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

199407250002
33201

199511140003
27551

11/14/1995
10:35:54

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199401110000
11221

199511140003
27611

11/14/1995
10:42:41

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312010003
81291

199511140003
27621

11/14/1995
10:42:42

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312090003
93571

199511140003
27631

11/14/1995
10:42:43

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312010003
81351

199511140003
27681

11/14/1995
10:42:48

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312300004
18211

199511140003
27641

11/14/1995
10:42:44

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312090003
93511

199511140003
27671

11/14/1995
10:42:47

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199401110000
11261

199511140003
27651

11/14/1995
10:42:46

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312300004
18191

199605090001
52711

05/09/1996
10:24:23

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES COOK, JAMES
ARTHUR

199401110000
11261

199607080002
16231

07/08/1996
09:51:11

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199605300001
74371

199608220002
74161

08/22/1996
11:31:36

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199607090002
18861



199610280003
56981

10/28/1996
01:17:52

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PALMER,
JAMES
HUNTER

199401110000
11581

199611110003
73421

11/11/1996
08:18:09

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401130000
14691

199701150000
14631

01/15/1997
10:36:17

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLARK, JOHN
C

199405100001
52361

199701270000
27161

01/27/1997
12:37:27

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199701290000
28941

01/29/1997
09:07:01

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PALMER,
JAMES
HUNTER

199401110000
11581

199701310000
32181

01/31/1997
08:54:22

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LIPSCOMB,
ROSE B

199312020003
84051

199702170000
50491

02/17/1997
12:18:37

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199609300003
20901

199702210000
55861

02/21/1997
11:01:09

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309300003
01181

199706040001
74991

06/04/1997
12:08:49

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MANHAM,
JEFFREY Y

199401110000
11221

199706190001
92341

06/19/1997
10:16:40

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199704030001
03491

199706230001
94841

06/23/1997
09:18:32

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199705190001
55611

199707100002
16681

07/10/1997
11:21:22

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES JESUIT,
JAMES M

199503020000
53431

199709290003
12911

09/29/1997
10:38:30

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OAKMONT
MORTGAGE
CO

199708070002
49791

199710080003
28071

10/08/1997
11:10:42

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199709040002
83691

199710100003
30821

10/10/1997
09:41:23

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GILLAM,
JACKIE L


