S	Search Cri	teria Filte	rs Applied	Legal Se	q= 1,0; Na	me= PRIN		ESIDENTI	AL MORT	GAGE INC	<u>,</u>
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401120000 12661	01/12/1994 11:27:03	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199401120000 12651	
99403240000 6521	03/24/1994 01:25:27	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP					199403240000 96511	
99505010001 3011	05/01/1995 12:44:41	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORT GROUP INC					199407250002 33201	
99509120002 2791	09/12/1995 11:15:53	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORT GROUP INC					199407250002 33201	
99511140003 27551	11/14/1995 10:35:54	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199401110000 11221	
99511140003 7611	11/14/1995 10:42:41	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312010003 81291	
99511140003 7621	11/14/1995 10:42:42	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312090003 93571	
199511140003 27631	11/14/1995 10:42:43	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312010003 81351	
199511140003 27681	11/14/1995 10:42:48	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312300004 18211	
199511140003 27641	11/14/1995 10:42:44	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312090003 93511	
99511140003 7671	11/14/1995 10:42:47	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199401110000 11261	
99511140003 7651	11/14/1995 10:42:46	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312300004 18191	
99605090001 2711	05/09/1996 10:24:23	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, JAMES ARTHUR					199401110000 11261	
99607080002 6231	07/08/1996 09:51:11	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199605300001 74371	
199608220002 74161	08/22/1996 11:31:36	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199607090002 18861	

		-	-						
199610280003 56981	10/28/1996 01:17:52	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMER, JAMES HUNTER			199401110000 11581	
199611110003 73421	11/11/1996 08:18:09	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199401130000 14691	
199701150000 14631	01/15/1997 10:36:17	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, JOHN C			199405100001 52361	
199701270000 27161	01/27/1997 12:37:27	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199701290000 28941	01/29/1997 09:07:01	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMER, JAMES HUNTER			199401110000 11581	
199701310000 32181	01/31/1997 08:54:22	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LIPSCOMB, ROSE B			199312020003 84051	
199702170000 50491	02/17/1997 12:18:37	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199609300003 20901	
199702210000 55861	02/21/1997 11:01:09	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199309300003 01181	
199706040001 74991	06/04/1997 12:08:49	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MANHAM, JEFFREY Y			199401110000 11221	
199706190001 92341	06/19/1997 10:16:40	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199704030001 03491	
199706230001 94841	06/23/1997 09:18:32	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199705190001 55611	
199707100002 16681	07/10/1997 11:21:22	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JESUIT, JAMES M			199503020000 53431	
199709290003 12911	09/29/1997 10:38:30	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OAKMONT MORTGAGE CO			199708070002 49791	
199710080003 28071	10/08/1997 11:10:42	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP			199709040002 83691	
199710100003 30821	10/10/1997 09:41:23	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLAM, JACKIE L				